
Categories:

Billy the Kid / Annie Oakley
1. Lonestar Leadslinger
2. Willy-Hit-It
3. Cloud Kicker
4. Trigger Happy
5. Lil Dynomite
6. June Bug
7. Marshall Dylan

Traditional Women 
1. Blue Eyed Badit
2. Diamond Mae
3. Texas Tornado
4. Barbwire Becky
5. Scarlett Bandit
6. Angel Lady

Traditional Men
1. Captain Hank Solo
2. Lightnin' Jesse 
3. I. B. Shakey
4. Comeback Kid
5. Delta Whiskey
6. Pawnee Paul
7. Red Rock
8. Beechcreek Bubba
9. Next X Hombre
10. Rattlesnake Rick
11. Bubba J
12. The Kid
13. General Lee Missin'

49er Women
1. Corkey
2. Burgundy Rose
3. Kentucky Rose
4. Pecan Patty



5. Fancy Nancy

49er Men
1. Windmill Kid
2. Snake Doc
3. Kentucky Lawman
4. Johnny Outlaw
5. The Breeze
6. Boulder Vaquero
7. Boss
8. Okie Ed
9. Kill-A-Watt
10. Gabe Garrett
11. Tumble T
12. Jesse James
13. Barba Rosa

Senior Women
1. Longhorn
2. Texas Rose
3. Boulder's Babe

Senior Men
1. Gentelman George
2. Captain Kaufman
3. K. J. Kwik
4. Texas RailRoader
5. Diamondback Billy
6. Thumb Buster
7. Skagway Sam
8. chief Crazy Legs

Super Senior Women
No Entries

Super Senior Men
1. Deacon
2. Renegade
3. Lash LaRue
4. GunSmith



5. Hoot Gibson
6. Little Kazzy
7. Rick o Mordus

Grand Ladies
Recognizes “Angel Lady”

Old Timers 
1. Shane
2. Jay Hawker
3. Shiloh
4. Ol' Coot
5. El Pistolero'sTom Horn
6. Hands 

Shootist
1. Skagway Sam
2. Okie Ed
3. Renegade
4. Diamondback Billy
5. Gabe Garrett
6. Texas Tornado
7. Corkey
8. Pecan Patty
9. Captain Hank Solo
10. Ol' Coot
11. GunSmith
12. Jesse James
13. Tom Horn
14. Burgundy Rose
15. Boss
16. Kentucky Lawman

Main Match:



Men
1. Come Back Kid (Resident)
2. Red Rock
3. Windmill Kid
4. Capitan Hank Solo
5. Capitan Kaufman
6. Deacon
7. Rattlesake Rick
8. I. B. Shakey
9. Lightnin' Jesse
10. Skagway Sam
11. Gentleman George
12. Boulder Vaquero
13. Shane
14. General Lee Missing
15. K. J. Kwik
16. Outlaw
17. Delta Whiskey
18. Diamond Back Billy
19. Snake Doc
20. Nitro Kid
21. Gabe Garrett
22. Little Kazzy
23. Pecos
24. Tom Horn
25. Gun Master
26. The Breeze
27. Lash LaRue
28. Renegade
29. Kentucky Lawman
30. Chief Crazy Legs
31. Bonnie Ringo
32. Jesse James
33. Next X Hombre
34. Ol Coot
35. Pawnee Paul
36. Hoot Gibson
37. Kid
38. Barba Rosa



39. Okie Ed
40. Commodore
41. Beech Creek Bubba
42. El Pistolero de Diablo
43. Johnny Outlaw
44. Boss
45. Texas Rail Roader
46. Shiloh
47. Kill-A-Watt
48. Bubba Jay
49. Jayhawker
50. Rick O. Mordus
51. Texas Marshall

Women
1. Longhorn
2. Corkey(Resident)
3. Blue Eyed Bandit
4. Boulder's Babe
5. Barbwire Becky
6. Kentucky Rose
7. Texas Rose
8. Burgundy Rose
9. Pecan Patty
10. K. K. Kid
11. Mangey Coyotee
12. Angel Lady
13. Fancy Nancy
14. Diamond Mae
15. Miss. T
16. Scarlett Bandit

Youth
1. Trigger Happy
2. Cloud Kicker
3. Marshall Dylan
4. Lil Dynomite
5. Willy-Hit-It
6. Lonestar Leadslinger
7. June Bug


